Loppiaisen Tulimyrsky SRA Loimaa - 2026-01-04

Match Results - Combined
Place Name No.

Pitkanen , Eppu
Pihlajasaari, Roope
Huttu, Tuomo
Mantyla , Tero
Nurmi, Marko
Syvanen, Markus
Lindroos, Conny
Hulmi, Perttu
Haapa-aho, Juha
10 Seppala, Lauri

11 Linden, Elias
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12 Suonpaa, Teemu
13 Lindroos, Julius
14 Miettinen , Marcus
15 Aaltonen, Jouni

16 Hietala, Teemu

17 Pentinmaki , Jari
18 Salo, Jani
19 (DQ) Taimi, Eero
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Class Div PF
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Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Match
Pts

380.0000
305.8165
287.9673
262.1627
254.9291
241.6764
231.5290
196.0406
143.6285
143.5132
138.3127
123.2827
102.4206
92.4763
64.0426
52.8304
0.0000
0.0000

Match %
100.0000%

80.4780%
75.7809%
68.9902%
67.0866%
63.5991%
60.9287%
51.5896%
37.7970%
37.7666%
36.3981%
32.4428%
26.9528%
24.3359%
16.8533%
13.9027%

0.0000%

0.0000%



Loppiaisen Tulimyrsky SRA Loimaa - 1. Kivaari Takaperin - 2026-01-04

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Pitkanen, Eppu 0 Maj
2 Mantyla , Tero 0O Maj
3 Pihlajasaari, Roope 0O Maj
4 Syvanen , Markus 0 Maj
5 Aaltonen, Jouni 0O Maj
6 Huttu, Tuomo 0 Maj
7 Nurmi , Marko P Min
8 Seppala, Lauri 0O Maj
9 Lindroos, Conny 0O Maj
10 Lindroos, Julius 0] Maj
11 Linden, Elias 0 Maj
12 Hulmi, Perttu 0] Min
13 Suonpaa, Teemu P Min
14 Haapa-aho, Juha 0 Maj
15 Hietala, Teemu 0 Maj
16 Miettinen , Marcus 0 Maj
17 Pentinmaki, Jari 0 Maj
18 Salo, Jani 0] Maj
19 (DQ) Taimi, Eero O Magj

80
76
74
76
77
77
72
72
74
76
68
80
70
80

0

0
0
0

Points Pen
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Time

19.72
19.26
20.40
22.74
23.71
2417
25.46
2594
26.94
28.25
27.54
32.52
33.86
42.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Hit

Factor
4.0568
3.9460
3.6275
3.3421
3.2476
3.1858
2.8280
2.7756
2.7468
2.6903
2.4691
2.4600
2.0673
1.8806
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
80.0000
77.8150
71.5342
65.9061
64.0426
62.8239
55.7681
54.7348
54.1668
53.0527
48.6906
48.5111
40.7671
37.0854
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00%
97.27%
89.42%
82.38%
80.05%
78.53%
69.71%
68.42%
67.71%
66.32%
60.86%
60.64%
50.96%
46.36%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



Loppiaisen Tulimyrsky SRA Loimaa - 2. Kivaari Eteneminen - 2026-01-04

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Pitkanen, Eppu 0 Maj
2 Mantyla , Tero 0 Maqj
3 Pihlajasaari, Roope 0 Magj
4 Huttu, Tuomo o Maj
5 Syvanen , Markus 0 Magj
6 Nurmi, Marko P Min
7 Hulmi, Perttu 0 Min
8 Lindroos, Conny 0 Maqj
9 Haapa-aho, Juha 0 Maj
10 Suonpéaa, Teemu P Min
11 Aaltonen, Jouni 0 Maj
12 Hietala , Teemu o Maj
13 Linden, Elias 0 Maj
14 Lindroos, Julius 0 Maj
15 Miettinen , Marcus 0 Maj
16 Pentinmaki , Jari o Maj
17 Salo, Jani 0 Maj
18 Seppala, Lauri 0 Maj
19 (DQ) Taimi, Eero 0O Magj

93
100
85
96
91
76
86
96
94
71
0
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Points Pen
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Time

14.82
16.46
19.94
22.72
23.55
20.45
23.66
28.32
33.24
39.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Hit

Factor
6.2753
6.0753
4.2628
4.2254
3.8641
3.7164
3.6348
3.3898
2.8279
1.0312
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
100.0000
96.8129
67.9298
67.3338
61.5763
59.2227
57.9223
54.0181
45.0640
16.4327
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00%
96.81%
67.93%
67.33%
61.58%
59.22%
57.92%
54.02%
45.06%
16.43%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



Loppiaisen Tulimyrsky SRA Loimaa - 3. Pistooli "El Pistolero" - 2026-01-04

Stage Results - Combined

. . . Hit Stage o

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Factor Pt sg Stage %
1 Pitkanen, Eppu 0 Maj 100 0 15.12 6.6138 100.0000 100.00%
2 Miettinen , Marcus 0 Maj 100 0 16.35 6.1162 92.4763 92.48%
3 Pihlajasaari, Roope 0 Maj 100 0 19.47 51361 77.6573 77.66%
4 Nurmi , Marko P Min 100 0 2432 41118 62.1700 62.17%
5 Huttu, Tuomo 0 Maj 100 0 2444 4.0917 61.8661 61.87%
6 Hietala, Teemu 0 Maj 100 0 28.62 3.4941 52.8304 52.83%
7 Syvanen , Markus 0 Maj 96 0 28.84 3.3287 50.3296 50.33%
8 Lindroos, Conny 0 Maj 100 0 30.50 3.2787 49.5736 49.57%
9 Mantyla , Tero 0 Maj 100 0 3430 29155 44.0821 44.08%
10 Linden, Elias 0 Maj 86 0 3372 25504 38.5618 38.56%
11 Seppala, Lauri 0 Maj 100 0 39.75 25157 38.0371 38.04%
12 Hulmi, Perttu 0 Min 92 0 37.34 24638 37.2524 37.25%
13 Suonpéaa, Teemu P Min 100 0 4695 21299 32.2039 32.20%
14 Haapa-aho, Juha 0 Maj 86 10 61.23 1.2412 18.7668 18.77%
15 Pentinmaki , Jari 0 Maj 0 0 0.00 o0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
16 Salo, Jani 0 Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
17 Aaltonen, Jouni 0 Maj 40 120 12.54 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
18 Lindroos, Julius 0 Maj 75 100 24.52 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
19 (DQ) Taimi, Eero 0O Magj
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Loppiaisen Tulimyrsky SRA Loimaa - 4. Pistooli "El Pistol'Eero" - 2026-01-04

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Pitkanen, Eppu 0 Maj
2 Huttu, Tuomo 0] Maj
3 Pihlajasaari, Roope 0 Magj
4 Nurmi , Marko P Min
5 Lindroos, Conny 0 Magj
6 Syvanen, Markus 0O Maj
7 Hulmi, Perttu 0 Min
8 Linden, Elias o Maj
9 Seppala, Lauri 0 Maqj
10 Lindroos, Julius 0 Maj
11 Mantyla , Tero 0 Maj
12 Haapa-aho, Juha 0 Maj
13 Suonpaa, Teemu P Min
14 Aaltonen, Jouni 0 Maj
15 Hietala, Teemu 0 Maj
16 Miettinen , Marcus 0 Maj
17 Pentinmaki , Jari 0 Maj
18 Salo, Jani 0 Maj
19 (DQ) Taimi, Eero 0O Magj

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
95
100
100
100
100
100
0

o O oo

Points Pen
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Time

16.79
17.50
18.93
21.59
22.76
26.29
32.07
27.95
33.09
34.01
38.64
39.31
49.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Hit

Factor
5.9559
5.7143
5.2826
4.6318
4.3937
3.8037
3.1182
3.0411
3.0221
2.9403
2.5880
2.5439
2.0178
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
100.0000
95.9435
88.6952
77.7683
73.7705
63.8644
52.3548
51.0603
50.7413
49.3679
43.4527
42.7123
33.8790
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00%
95.94%
88.70%
77.77%
73.77%
63.86%
52.35%
51.06%
50.74%
49.37%
43.45%
42.71%
33.88%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



